Ocean Frontiers:

The Dawn of a New Era in Ocean Stewardship

New cities are added weekly, so check back for more info.

Listings are alphabetical by state. Highlighting = already aired.

Dates are subject to change. Check local listings to verify
dates/times/channels.

Ocean Frontiers PBS Broadcasts July-August 2014; as of 7-25-14

Channel City ST | Day | Date Time Note

KEET-13 Eureka CA | Thu | 8/14/14 | 9:00 PM 15t run
KVIE-2 Sacramento CA |Sat |7/19/14 | 11:00 PM | 1strun
WYBE-35/MIND TV New Castle DE | Thu | 7/3/14 | 8:00 PM 15t run
WYBE-35/MIND TV New Castle DE | Fri 7/11/14 | 8:00 PM | 2nrd run
WYBE-35/MIND TV New Castle DE | Mon | 7/14/14 | 8:00PM | 3rdrun
WYBE-35/MIND TV New Castle DE | Tue |7/22/14 |8:00PM | 4thrun
WYBE-35/MIND TV New Castle DE | Wed | 7/30/14 | 8:00PM | 5t run
WYBE-35/MIND TV Cumberland MD | Thu | 7/3/14 | 8:00 PM 15t run
WYBE-35/MIND TV Cumberland MD | Fri 7/11/14 | 8:00 PM | 2nrd run
WYBE-35/MIND TV Cumberland MD | Mon | 7/14/14 | 8:00 PM 3rd run
WYBE-35/MIND TV Cumberland MD | Tue | 7/22/14 | 8:00 PM | 4thrun
WYBE-35/MIND TV Cumberland MD | Wed | 7/30/14 | 8:00 PM 5t run
WYBE-35/MIND TV Camden NJ] | Thu | 7/3/14 | 8:00 PM 1strun
WYBE-35/MIND TV Camden NJ | Fri 7/11/14 | 8:00 PM | 2nrd run
WYBE-35/MIND TV Camden NJ] | Mon | 7/14/14 | 8:00PM | 3rdrun
WYBE-35/MIND TV Camden N] | Tue |7/22/14 |8:00PM | 4thrun
WYBE-35/MIND TV Camden N] | Wed | 7/30/14 | 8:00PM | 5t run
KBDI-12.2 Denver CO |Sat |7/5/14 |10:00 PM | 4thrun
WYBE-35/MIND TV Philadelphia PA | Thu |7/3/14 | 8:00PM 1strun
WYBE-35/MIND TV Philadelphia PA | Fri 7/11/14 | 8:00 PM | 2nrd run
WYBE-35/MIND TV Philadelphia PA | Mon | 7/14/14 | 8:00PM | 3rdrun
WYBE-35/MIND TV Philadelphia PA | Tue |7/22/14 |8:00PM | 4thrun
WYBE-35/MIND TV Philadelphia PA | Wed | 7/30/14 | 8:00PM | 5t run
WSBE-36.1 Providence RI | Thu | 7/24/14 | 8:00 PM 15t run
WSBE-36.1 Providence RI |Sat |7/26/14 | 12:30 AM | 2" run
WSBE-36.2/Learn Providence RI | Thu | 7/31/14 | 10:00 PM | 4thrun
WSBE-36.2/Learn Providence RI | Fri 8/1/14 | 5:00 AM | 5% run
WSBE-36.2/Learn Providence RI |Sat |8/2/14 |2:00AM | 6trun
WSBE-36.2 /Learn Providence RI |Sat |8/2/14 | 4:00 PM 7t run
KLRU-Q 18.3 Austin TX | Fri 7/18/14 | 4:00 AM | 2nd run
KLRU-Q 18.3 Austin TX |Sun |7/20/14 |5:00 AM | 3rdrun
KMBH-38 Brownsville TX |Sun |7/27/14 | 11:00 PM | 1strun
KUEN Salt Lake City | UT | Mon | 7/28/14 | 9:00 PM 15t run




WVPBS-.2 / WSWP-9.2 | Grandview Mon | 7/14/14 | 8:00 PM | 2nd run
WVPBS-.2 / WPBY 33.2 | Huntington Mon | 7/14/14 | 8:00 PM | 2nd run
WVPBS-.2 / WNPB-24.2 | Morgantown Mon | 7/14/14 | 8:00 PM | 2nd run
WVPBS-.2 / WPBY 33.2 | Parkersburg Mon | 7/14/14 | 8:00 PM | 2nd run




